Sprockets for TableTop
® Chains
KU821
Sprocket Type Code Number
Number
of
Teeth
Bore
B
Pitch
Diameter
E
Outside
Diameter
F
Width
(Teeth)
C
mm/inch mm mm mm
Classic Sprockets And Idlers, Machined - KU 821
Sprockets, Metric Bores
KU821-19T_25MM_1KW_PA 10330902 19 25
117.3 116.3
80.0
KU821-19T_30MM_1KW_PA 10331305 19 30
KU821-19T_35MM_1KW_PA 10331697 19 35
KU821-19T_40MM_1KW_PA 10332028 19 40
KU821-19T_50MM_1KW_PA 10332679 19 50
KU821-21T_25MM_1KW_PA 10139159 21 25
129.3 130.0
KU821-21T_30MM_1KW_PA 10331307 21 30
KU821-21T_35MM_1KW_PA 10331699 21 35
KU821-21T_40MM_1KW_PA 10332030 21 40
KU821-21T_50MM_1KW_PA 10332681 21 50
KU821-23T_25MM_1KW_PA 10330906 23 25
141.2 141.9
KU821-23T_30MM_1KW_PA 10331309 23 30
KU821-23T_35MM_1KW_PA 10331701 23 35
KU821-23T_40MM_1KW_PA 10332032 23 40
KU821-23T_50MM_1KW_PA 10332683 23 50
KU821-25T_25MM_1KW_PA 10330908 25 25
153.2 153.9
KU821-25T_30MM_1KW_PA 10331311 25 30
KU821-25T_35MM_1KW_PA 10331703 25 35
KU821-25T_40MM_1KW_PA 10332034 25 40
KU821-25T_50MM_1KW_PA 10332685 25 50
KU821-27T_25MM_1KW_PA 10330910 27 25
165.2 165.9
KU821-27T_30MM_1KW_PA 10331313 27 30
KU821-27T_35MM_1KW_PA 10331705 27 35
KU821-27T_40MM_1KW_PA 10332036 27 40
KU821-27T_50MM_1KW_PA 10332687 27 50
KU821-29T_25MM_1KW_PA 10330912 29 25
177.2 178.0
KU821-29T_30MM_1KW_PA 10331315 29 30
KU821-29T_35MM_1KW_PA 10331707 29 35
KU821-29T_40MM_1KW_PA 10332038 29 40
KU821-29T_50MM_1KW_PA 10332689 29 50
Idlers, Metric Bores
KU821-19T_25MM_I_PA 10330903 19 25
117.3 116.3
80.0
KU821-19T_30MM_I_PA 10331306 19 30
KU821-19T_35MM_I_PA 10331698 19 35
KU821-19T_40MM_I_PA 10332029 19 40
KU821-19T_50MM_I_PA 10332680 19 50
KU821-21T_25MM_I_PA 10330905 21 25
129.3 130.0
KU821-21T_30MM_I_PA 10331308 21 30
KU821-21T_35MM_I_PA 10331700 21 35
KU821-21T_40MM_I_PA 10332031 21 40
KU821-21T_50MM_I_PA 10332682 21 50
KU821-23T_25MM_I_PA 10330907 23 25
141.2 141.9
KU821-23T_30MM_I_PA 10331310 23 30
KU821-23T_35MM_I_PA 10331702 23 35
KU821-23T_40MM_I_PA 10332033 23 40
KU821-23T_50MM_I_PA 10332684 23 50
KU821-25T_25MM_I_PA 10330909 25 25
153.2 153.9
KU821-25T_30MM_I_PA 10331312 25 30
KU821-25T_35MM_I_PA 10331704 25 35
KU821-25T_40MM_I_PA 10332035 25 40
KU821-25T_50MM_I_PA 10332686 25 50
61